
Eileen M. Tesch 145 Channelsyde Drive Algonac, MI 48001 Algonac 1 Republican tesch.reliv@gmail.com
James F. Tesch 145 Channelsyde Drive Algonac, MI 48001 Algonac 1 Republican jft1616@gmail.com
Barry Mugridge 6640 State Road Burtchville, MI 48059 Burtchville Twp. 3 Republican amsoilbarry2@gmail.com
Lynn Grover 5970 Rattle Run Road St. Clair, MI 48079 China Twp. 1 Republican lynn@mdgcarpenters.com
Michael Grover 5970 Rattle Run Road St. Clair, MI 48079 China Twp. 1 Republican michaelgrover consulting@gmail.com
Randy Witkowski 3033 Wadhams Road Clyde, MI 48049 Clyde Township 1 Republican witkowski15@yahoo.com
Larry Lee Van Beek 3636 Rabidue Road Clyde, MI 48049 Clyde Township 2 Republican beeker50@comcast.net
Matthew A. Case 9370 Big Hand Road Columbus, MI 48063 Columbus Township 1 Republican mcase3@netzero.net
Sarah A. Case 9370 Big Hand Road Columbus, MI 48063 Columbus Township 1 Republican 1234scase@gmail.com
Donna Beer 6264 Genaw Rd Cottrellville, MI 48039 Cottrellville Township 1 Republican donnambeer@yahoo.com
Paul Kitzmann 6204 Genaw Rd Marine City, MI 48039 Cottrellville Township 1 Republican pmkitzmann@netscape.net
Daniel Solovy 7572 River Road Cottrellville, MI 48039 Cottrellville Township 1 Republican dSolovy@comcast.net
Christine T. De Claire 5300 Welch Road Emmett, MI 48022 Emmett 1 Republican no email given
Angela Defrain 5045 Parker Rd. Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 Fort Gratiot 2 Republican angeladefrain@gmail.com
Catherine Fitrakis 4061 Gardendale Dr Apt 101Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 Fort Gratiot 3 Republican cfitrakis@gmail.com
Nicholas Fitrakis 4061 Gardendale Dr Apt 101Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 Fort Gratiot 3 Republican nfitrakis@gmail.com
Carol Ann Hoffman 3773 Spartan Drive Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 Fort Gratiot 2 Republican cadams2088@gmail.com
David K. Hoffman 3773 Spartan Drive Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 Fort Gratiot 2 Republican kingdom1beta@gmail.com
Cherie Listerman 5197 Blue Heron Dr. Fort Gratiot, MI 48059 Fort Gratiot 1 Republican morningpeacerose4u@yahoo.com
Carolyn M. Richards 7696 Metcalf Road Avoca, MI 48006 Greenwood Twp. 1 Republican csrichards84@yahoo.com
Ruth A. Bailey 9465 Dixie Hwy. Ira, MI 48023 Ira Township 1 Republican r8b8sunset@gmail.com
Ed Ladebauche 7105 Meldrum Road Fair Haven, MI 48023 Ira Township 2 Republican sigfish@protonmail.com
Patrick J. Muneio 5083 Bricker Rd Avoca, MI 48006 Kenockee Township 1 Republican patrickjmuneio@gmail.com
Kimberly Melton 6531 Lapeer Rd Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 2 Republican kim.nutritionpro@gmail.com
Dawn M. Nowicki 150 Burns Road Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 3 Republican dmnowicki@protonmail.com
David Joseph Nowicki 6110 Smiths Creek Rd. Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 3 Republican dnowick72@gmail.com
Joseph G. Pavlov 350 Scott Road Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 3 Republican josephgpavlov@gmail.com
Diana Risner 5100 Burma Road Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 4 Republican littleglen29@gmail.com
Marvin L. Risner 5100 Burma Road Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 4 Republican olrisner@gmail.com
Carol L. Seaver 2886 Eastwood Drive Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 1 Republican carolseav@att.net
Thomas Seaver 2886 Eastwood Drive Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 1 Republican tracktom@att.net
Sophia Senyk 4641 Lapeer Rd Kimball, MI 48074 Kimball Township 1 Republican SophiaSenyk70@gmail.com
Conor Allen 614 St. James Marysville, MI 48040 Marysville 4 Republican conorallen5252@gmail.com
Tracy L. Birgy 1900 O'Riley Court Marysville, MI 48040 Marysville 1 Republican tracybirgy1900@gmail.com
Lynda Howard 1910 O'Riley Marysville, MI 48040 Marysville 1 Republican lyndaghoward@icloud.com
Richard Howard 1910 Oriley Marysville, MI 48040 Marysville 1 Republican rchoward@sbcglobal.net
Nanon A. Keighley 1441 Georgia Ave. Marysville, MI 48040 Marysville 1 Republican nkeighley@yahoo.com
Anne Michels 1560 Vermont Ave. Marysville, MI 48040 Marysville 1 Republican michels3@hotmail.com
Teresa Lamb 2314 Brandywine Ln Port Huron, MI 48060 City of Port Huron 3 Republican teri.lamb@yahoo.com
Linda Mary Loureiro 1030 12th St Port Huron, MI 48060 City of Port Huron 7 Republican lindaloureiro@gmail.com
Robert Loureiro 1030 12th St Port Huron, MI 48060 City of Port Huron 7 Republican rob.loureiro@hotmail.com



Dylan Rock 3007 Barlow St. Port Huron, MI 48060 City of Port Huron 10 Republican DylanRock2019@gmail.com
Dawn M. Fulk 2583 Strawberry Ln Port Huron, MI 48060 Port Huron Township 1 Republican dawnmfulk@gmail.com
Joi Torello 3210 Strawberry Port Huron, MI 48060 Port Huron Township 1 Republican joitorello@yahoo.com
James Giambrone 3587 W. Water Port Huron, MI 48060 Port Huron Township 3 Republican giambronejim@yahoo.com
Carol Miller 2340 Randolph Port Huron Twp, MI  48060 Port Huron Township 3 Republican norsecarol1961@comcast.net
Diane Hulett 1325 Calvin Riley, MI 48041 Riley Township 1 Republican dhulett35@outlook.com
Amanda McClure 10852 Lambs Rd Riley, MI 48041 Riley Township 1 Republican manderz710@yahoo.com
Nancy Eichberger 1935 River Rd #25 St. Clair, MI 48079 St. Clair Township 1 Republican nancymeichberger@proton.me
David R. Heitz 1421 S. Allen Rd St. Clair, MI 48079 St. Clair Township 1 Republican dheitzr@gmail.com
Rick R. Laenen 203 Golfview Ct St. Clair, MI 48079 St. Clair Township 1 Republican dlaenen@yahoo.com
Remington Nevin 1970 River Rd Apt 415 St. Clair Twp, MI 48079 St. Clair Township 1 Republican rnevin@remingtonnevin.com
Cheryl Leann Bowersox 2166 Wales Center Rd Wales, MI 48027 Wales Township 1 Republican Chersox1@gmail.com
Mark Gary Bowersox 2166 Wales Center Rd Wales, MI 48027 Wales Township 1 Republican chersox1@gmail.com
Melissa Gallop 209 Wales Ridge Wales, MI 48027 Wales Township 1 Republican melissagallop1@gmail.com
Sandra Tannehill 9219 Webb Rd Wales, MI 48027 Wales Township 1 Republican bit2sweet4u@yahoo.com


